
TAPPA 4 il roero
CLASSE pos. N. NOME PARTENZA C.O. 1 C.O. 2 P.S.

ALTRE 
PENALITA'

punti 
tappa 4

totale

fino a 350 1 34 Fraconti Claudio 2 0 - - 0 2 56
fino a 350 2 2 Nocent Massimo 2 0 - - 0 2 49
fino a 350 3 4 Vox Gabriele 2 0 - - 0 2 48
oltre 350 4 35 Cereda Giorgio 2 0 - - 0 2 41
sidecar 5 1 Mostosi Gianni 0 0 - - 0 0 37

fino a 350 6 16 Balestra Paola 0 0 - - 0 0 34
fino a 350 7 18 Fissore Massimiliano 2 0 - - 0 2 30
oltre 350 8 32 Moser Paul 2 0 - - 0 2 29
fino a 350 9 3 Tobler Lucas 2 0 - - 0 2 25
oltre 350 10 33 Albano Luciano 2 0 - - 0 2 25
fino a 350 11 5 Albano Daniel 2 0 - - 0 2 23
fino a 350 12 10 Nocent Giacomo 2 0 - - 0 2 20
fino a 350 13 12 Galeasso Giuseppe 0 0 - - 0 0 18
oltre 350 14 28 Maccarinelli Carlo 2 0 - - 0 2 18
oltre 350 15 22 Masina Franco 2 0 - - 0 2 15
oltre 350 16 31 Bonera Gianfranco 2 0 - - 0 2 8
fino a 350 17 14 Fiorini Francesco 2 0 - - 0 2 7
oltre 350 18 27 Bussolino Luigi 0 0 - - 0 0 4
fino a 350 19 15 Apostoli Sabrina 0 0 - - 0 0 1
fino a 350 20 6 Rinaldi Roberto 0 0 - - 0 0 -1
oltre 350 21 25 Cordero Enrico 0 0 - - 0 0 -1
oltre 350 22 23 Minan Francisco J. 0 0 - - 0 0 -4
oltre 350 23 20 Costamagna Mariano 0 0 - - 0 0 -7
fino a 350 24 9 Sola Gaspare Marino 2 0 - - 0 2 -81
fino a 350 25 11 Quassolo Gianni 0 0 - - -100 -100 -92
oltre 350 26 24 Eirale Attilio 0 0 - - 0 0 -287
oltre 350 27 19 Testa Alessio 0 0 - - 0 0 -400
oltre 350 28 29 Gianolio Franco 0 0 - - 0 0 -401
oltre 350 29 21 Rossi Riccardo 0 0 - - 0 0 -487
fino a 350 30 7 Rinaldi Giuseppe -9 0 - - 0 -9 -535
oltre 350 31 30 Buccalossi Ezio -100 -100 - - 0 -200 -800
fino a 350 32 26 Ravinale Carlo -100 -100 - - 0 -200 -1001

fino a 350 33 8 Giacosa Flavio 0 0 - - -50 -50 -1050

trofeo dario sebaste
classifica



TAPPA 4 il roero
CLASSE pos. N. NOME PARTENZA C.O. 1 C.O. 2 P.S.

ALTRE 
PENALITA'

punti 
tappa 4

totale

sidecar 1 1 Mostosi Gianni 0 0 - - 0 0 37

sidecar
classifica



TAPPA 4 il roero
CLASSE pos. N. NOME PARTENZA C.O. 1 C.O. 2 P.S.

ALTRE 
PENALITA'

punti 
tappa 4

totale

fino a 350 1 34 Fraconti Claudio 2 0 - - 0 2 56
fino a 350 2 2 Nocent Massimo 2 0 - - 0 2 49
fino a 350 3 4 Vox Gabriele 2 0 - - 0 2 48
fino a 350 4 16 Balestra Paola 0 0 - - 0 0 34
fino a 350 5 18 Fissore Massimiliano 2 0 - - 0 2 30
fino a 350 6 3 Tobler Lucas 2 0 - - 0 2 25
fino a 350 7 5 Albano Daniel 2 0 - - 0 2 23
fino a 350 8 10 Nocent Giacomo 2 0 - - 0 2 20
fino a 350 9 12 Galeasso Giuseppe 0 0 - - 0 0 18
fino a 350 10 14 Fiorini Francesco 2 0 - - 0 2 7
fino a 350 11 15 Apostoli Sabrina 0 0 - - 0 0 1
fino a 350 12 6 Rinaldi Roberto 0 0 - - 0 0 -1
fino a 350 13 9 Sola Gaspare Marino 2 0 - - 0 2 -81
fino a 350 14 11 Quassolo Gianni 0 0 - - -100 -100 -92
fino a 350 15 7 Rinaldi Giuseppe -9 0 - - 0 -9 -535
fino a 350 16 26 Ravinale Carlo -100 -100 - - 0 -200 -1001

fino a 350 17 8 Giacosa Flavio 0 0 - - -50 -50 -1050

fino a 350
classifica



TAPPA 4 il roero
CLASSE pos. N. NOME PARTENZA C.O. 1 C.O. 2 P.S.

ALTRE 
PENALITA'

punti 
tappa 4

totale

oltre 350 1 35 Cereda Giorgio 2 0 - - 0 2 41
oltre 350 2 32 Moser Paul 2 0 - - 0 2 29
oltre 350 3 33 Albano Luciano 2 0 - - 0 2 25
oltre 350 4 28 Maccarinelli Carlo 2 0 - - 0 2 18
oltre 350 5 22 Masina Franco 2 0 - - 0 2 15
oltre 350 6 31 Bonera Gianfranco 2 0 - - 0 2 8
oltre 350 7 27 Bussolino Luigi 0 0 - - 0 0 4
oltre 350 8 25 Cordero Enrico 0 0 - - 0 0 -1
oltre 350 9 23 Minan Francisco J. 0 0 - - 0 0 -4
oltre 350 10 20 Costamagna Mariano 0 0 - - 0 0 -7
oltre 350 1 24 Eirale Attilio 0 0 - - 0 0 -287
oltre 350 12 19 Testa Alessio 0 0 - - 0 0 -400
oltre 350 13 29 Gianolio Franco 0 0 - - 0 0 -401
oltre 350 14 21 Rossi Riccardo 0 0 - - 0 0 -487
oltre 350 15 30 Buccalossi Ezio -100 -100 - - 0 -200 -800

oltre 350
classifica


